

Friday 1st May 
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+

SATS Monday 11th May 























Stars of the week 24th April


Reception  	  	


Class 1	      	  		


Class 2	  		   	


Class 3	  		      		      


Class 4          			


Class 5   		     


Class 6	      		 


Golden Tokens  24th April 


Reception    				 


Class 1	    		       		


Class 2	  	    	    


Class 3     	   	   


Class 4	   		        


Class 5	      		   


Class 6	   	        	


Stars of the week 1st May


Reception    	 	


Class 1	        	  


Class 2		    	     


Class 3	     		    


Class 4       		    


Class 5	   	 	     


Class 6          		


Golden Tokens 1st May


Reception     	


Class 1	        	     		    	


Class 2	 	             	


Class 3     	         	


Class 4	  	         


Class 5	     	          


Class 6       	      


French Certificates





	


                        











Assemblies This Half Term


Thanks to all parents and carers who have sent in  in photos of your child enjoying time with their friends for our Friendship display. Please send these to � HYPERLINK "mailto:head@st-marys-ce-pz.cornwall.sch.uk" �head@st-marys-ce-pz.cornwall.sch.uk�




















Mrs Tonkin Marathon


A huge round of applause to Mrs Tonkin for completing the London Marathon last Sunday.


Her finishing time was 4 hours and 59 minutes!























Tag Rugby Festival








Rounders Match








Dates for your Diary


Monday 4th May – School Closed for Bank Holiday


Thursday 7th May – School Closed for Polling Day


Monday 11th May – SATS week


Monday 11th May – BAGs to School


Monday 18th May – Arts Week


Friday 22nd May – School Eucharist at St Marys Church 2pm all welcome, children to be collected from the church at 3pm


Monday 25th May – Half Term


Wednesday 27th May – Sport Camp at St Marys School with Liam


Thursday 28th May – Sport Camp at St Marys School with Liam


Monday 1st June – Inset Day School closed


Tuesday 9th June – Minack Theatre Trip for classes 1-6


Wednesday 10th-12th June – Carnyorth Trip for Class 4


Friday 19th June – Scarecrow making at Trengwainton for Class 3


Wednesday 24th June – Sports Day (weather permitting)


Saturday 27th June – Mazey Day in Penzance


Friday 3rd July – FOSM’s Summer Fun Day


Wednesday 8th-10th July – Porthpean Residential Trip for Class 5








Outdoor Learning


The children have enjoyed using the new outdoor space at the East end of the school. This will be finished over the next few weeks and has really enhanced the learning environment of the school and facilities for our Early Years children.


We will be adding planters to the space and donations of plants are welcome.











Kidzrus in St Ives…


Are on the lookout for some more boys to join their production of Oliver in the summer.  If you are aged between 7 & 11 years and are interested in joining please contact Katy@kidzrus.net











